Mo-Ranch Small Church Pastor’s Retreat

Monday, Oct. 14

4:00-6:00p

5:30-6:00p
6:00-6:45p
7:00p
~8:30p
Tuesday, Oct. 16t
7:30-8:30a
8:30-9:00a
9:00a-11:45a
12:00-1:00p
1:00-5:30p

5:30-7:00p
7:00-7:45p
7:45p
Wednesday, Oct. 17t
7:30-8:30a
8:30-9:00a
9:00-11:45a
12:00-1:00p
1:00-5:30p

5:30-6:15p
6:30-8:30p

October 14-17, 2019

Check-In

Hospitality & Refreshments

Dinner

Welcome & Introductions
Worship

Fellowship, Refreshments & Reflection

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Session 1 with Gradye Parsons
Lunch

Free Timel!

Free Time Options:
Archery 1:30-3:00p
Art 3:00-4:00p

Dinner

Worship

Fellowship, Refreshments & Reflection

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Session 2 with Gradye Parsons
Lunch

Free Time!

Free Time Options:
Bus Tour of Mo-Ranch 1:00-2:00p
Best Practices Conversations

Evening Prayer

Reception & Dinner

[ ocation

Mabee (Registration)
Building
Wynne Flato Lobby /
Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel

Wynne Flato Lobby /
Grace Room

King Dining Hall
TBA
Grace Room
King Dining Hall
Ranch

Youth Plaza
Art Generator

King Dining Hall
Indoor Chapel

Wynne Flato Lobby /
Grace Room

King Dining Hall
TBA
Grace Room
King Dining Hall
Ranch

Meet at Mabee Lobby
TBA

Indoor Chapel
Wagon Wheel Café



Thursday, Oct. 18t

7:30-8:30a Breakfast King Dining Hall
8:30-9:30a Pack-up
9:30a Closing Worship & Communion Indoor Chapel

Check Out is at 11:00a. You are welcome to enjoy the ranch for the day!



