## Mo-Ranch Small Church Pastor's Retreat October 14-17, 2019

Monday, Oct. 14		Location
4:00-6:00p	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building
5:30-6:00p	Hospitality & Refreshments	Wynne Flato Lobby / Grace Room
6:00-6:45p	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00p	Welcome & Introductions Worship	Indoor Chapel
~8:30p	Fellowship, Refreshments & Reflection	Wynne Flato Lobby / Grace Room
Tuesday, Oct. 16 <sup>th</sup>		
7:30-8:30a	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00a	Morning Prayer	TBA
9:00a-11:45a	Session 1 with Gradye Parsons	Grace Room
12:00-1:00p	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-5:30p	Free Time!	Ranch
	Free Time Options: Archery 1:30-3:00p Art 3:00-4:00p	Youth Plaza Art Generator
5:30-7:00p	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00-7:45p	Worship	Indoor Chapel
7:45p	Fellowship, Refreshments & Reflection	Wynne Flato Lobby / Grace Room
Wednesday, Oct. 17 <sup>th</sup>		
7:30-8:30a	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:00a	Morning Prayer	TBA
9:00-11:45a	Session 2 with Gradye Parsons	Grace Room
12:00-1:00p	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-5:30p	Free Time!	Ranch
	Free Time Options: Bus Tour of Mo-Ranch 1:00-2:00p Best Practices Conversations	Meet at Mabee Lobby TBA
5:30-6:15p	Evening Prayer	Indoor Chapel
6:30-8:30p	Reception & Dinner	Wagon Wheel Café

Thursday, Oct. 18 <sup>th</sup>		
7:30-8:30a	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:30-9:30a	Pack-up	
9:30a	Closing Worship & Communion	Indoor Chapel

Check Out is at 11:00a. You are welcome to enjoy the ranch for the day!